
Agency Contact Person Phone No. 

   
BEST (BEHAVIORAL ENHANCEMENT & SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT)   
                                           (2 Locations)   
21 Technology Drive Lauren Grady, Director Tel:  631- 675-2400 
East Setauket, NY  11733 lgrady@best-tx.com Fax:  631-364-9850 
(outpatient)   
   
770 Grand Blvd.,  Suite 17 Lauren Grady, Director Tel:  631-392-4357 
Deer Park, NY 11729 lgrady@best-tx.com Fax: 631- 392-4358 
(outpatient)   
   

Bridge Back To Life 
Breanna Fred and Carla Borges, Clinical 
Supervisors Tel:  516-520-6600 

4271 Hempstead Tpke Bfred@bridgebacktolife.com Fax:  516- 520-6750 
Bethpage, NY  11714 Cborges@bridgebacktolife.com  
(Outpatient)   
   
Catholic Charities Of Long Island   
                           (3 Locations)   

Outpatient Clinic At Hampton Bays Joan Desmond, Supervisor  
Tel:  631 723-3362 
ext. 306 

31 E. Montauk Highway Desmond.joan@catholiccharities.cc Fax:  631- 723-3365 
Po Box 758   
Hampton Bays, Ny  11946   
(Outpatient)   
   

Outpatient Clinic Jean Basile Supervisor (main contact) 
Tel:  631 543-6200 
ext. 108 

155 Indian Head Road basile.jean@catholiccharities.cc Fax:  631 543-6203 

Commack, NY  11725 Jennifer Perciazalle, Program Director 
Tel: 631-543-6200 
ext.118 

(Outpatient) Perciazalle.jennifer@catholiccharities.cc  
   
Talbot House Toni Defilice, Coordinator  Tel:  631-589-4144 
30-C Carlough Road defelice.toni@catholiccharities.cc Fax:  631 589-3281 
Bohemia, NY  11716   
(Crisis Center-Medically Monitored Withdrawal)   
   
   
   

Center For Rapid Recovery, Inc. 
Christopher Savini, BA CASAC, Program 
Director of CD  

Tel:  516-292-6449 
ext. 132 

312 Greenwich Street Services Fax:  516-292-5618 
Hempstead, NY 11550   
(Outpatient)   
   
Central Nassau Guidance And Counseling 
Services, Inc. Sabrina Bonventre, HR Generalist Tel:  516-396-2729 
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950 South Oyster Bay Road sbonventre@centralnassau.org Fax:  516-396-0553 
Hicksville, NY  11801   
(Outpatient)   
   
Charles K. Post Alcoholism Treatment Center Amanda Savino , Clinical Supervisor Tel:  631-434-7227 
Pilgrim Psychiatric Center, Building #1 amanda.savino@oasas.ny.gov Fax:  631-434-7254 
Brentwood, NY  11717   
(Inpatient And Community Residence)   
   
County Of Suffolk Dept. Of Health Services Lynn Campbell, Clinical Administrator Tel:  631-853-8515 
Division Of Community Mental Hygiene lynn.campbell@suffolkcountyny.gov  Fax:  631-853-8518 
                                        (4 Locations)   
   
Hauppauge Clinic Lynn Campbell, Clinical Administrator Tel:  631-853-7373 
200 Wireless Boulevard, Hauppauge, Ny 11788 lynn.campbell@suffolkcountyny.gov  Fax:  631-853-7376 
(Methadone Outpatient)   
   
Huntington Clinic Lynn Campbell, Clinical Administrator Tel:  631-854-4400 
689 East Jericho Turnpike, Huntington Station, Ny 
11746 lynn.campbell@suffolkcountyny.gov  Fax:  631-853-4411 
(Methadone Outpatient)   
*Temporarily Closed Due To Covid   
   
North County Clinic Lynn Campbell, Clinical Administrator Tel:  631-853-6410 
Building 151 William J. Lindsay Complex lynn.campbell@suffolkcountyny.gov  Fax:  631-853-6413 
725 Veterans Highway, Smithtown, Ny 11787   
(Methadone Outpatient)   
   
East End Clinic Lynn Campbell, Clinical Administrator Tel:  631-852-2680 
300 Center Drive, 2nd Floor lynn.campbell@suffolkcountyny.gov  Fax:  631-852-2674 
Riverhead, NY 11901   
(Methadone Outpatient)   
   

Daytop Village, Inc 
Katherine Lutz, Administrative Assistant 
(first contact) Tel:  631-351-7112 

2075 New York Avenue katherine.lutz@samaritanvillage.org Fax:  631- 351-0862 
Huntington Station, Ny  11746 Susan Schmid, Director  
(Outpatient Youth) susan.schmid@samaritanvillage.org  
   
Eac Outpatient Clinic Sherri Flournoy, Program Director Tel:  516-486-3222 
175 Fulton Avenue, Suite 403 sherri.flournoy@eac-network.org Fax:  516-486-8956 
Hempstead, NY  11550   
(Outpatient)   
   
Eastern Long Island Stony Brook Hospital   
                          (2 Locations)   
   
Quannacut Opt/Outpatient   
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905 E. Main Street 
David Cohen, Director Outpatient 
Services Tel:  631-369-8966 

Riverhead, NY  11901 david.cohen8@stonybrookmedicine.edu Fax:  631-369-8516 
(Outpatient)   
   
Quannacut Opt/Inpatient Janet Jackowski, Program Director Tel:  631-477-8877 
201 Manor Place Behavioral Health Supervisor Fax:  631-477-5029 
Greenport, NY  11944  jjackowski@elih.org  
(Inpatient - Dual Diagnosis)   
   
Family And Children's Association   
                                     (2 Locations)   
   

180 Broadway Jinny Ferro, M.ED 
Tel:  516 746-0350, 
ext. 4365 

Hicksville, NY 11801 Director of Education & Training Fax:  516-742-8434 
(Outpatient) jferro@fcali.org  
   

126 North Franklin Ave Jinny Ferro, M.ED 
Tel:  516-746-0350, 
ext. 4365 

Hempstead, NY 11550 Director of Education & Training Fax:  516-742-8434 
(Outpatient) jferro@fcali.org  
   
   
Family Service League (Family Recovery Center)   
                             (3 Locations)   
   
1235 Montauk Highway Michelle Tighe, Program Director Tel:  631-591-0396 
Mastic, NY  11950 Michelle.tighe@fsl-li.org Fax:  631-874-3786 
(Outpatient)   
   

1444  5th Avenue Dana Legrande, Director 
Tel:  631-650-0143 
direct line 

Bay Shore, Ny  11706 dlegrande@FSL-LI.org 

Tel:  631-647-3100 
general 

(Outpatient)  Fax:  631-647-3130 

   

400 W.Main Suite 300 Alison laMonica, Director (first contact) 
Tel:  631-772-3215 
direct line 

Riverhead, NY 11901 alamonica@FSL-LI.org 

Tel:  631-369-0104 
general 

(Outpatient) Donna Lawrence, Human Resources Fax:  631-369-5433  

 dlawrence@fsl-li.org  
   
John T. Mather Memorial Hospital   
100 Highlands Blvd, Suite 101 Alice Miller, Director Tel:  631-331-8200 
Port Jefferson, Ny  11777 amiller34@northwell.edu. Fax:  631-331-8259 
(Outpatient)   
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Kenneth Peters Center   
                          (2 Locations)   
300 Motor Parkway, Suite 110 Claudia Ragni, Executive Director/Owner Tel:  631-273-2221 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 information@kenpeterscenter.com Fax:  631-273-4985 
(Outpatient)   
   
6800 Jericho Tpke, Suite 122w Claudia Ragni, Executive Director/Owner Tel:  516 364-2220 
Syosset, NY 11788 information@kenpeterscenter.com Fax:  516-364-2980 
(Outpatient)   
   
   
Long Island Center For Recovery (Licr) Patty Romagnolo, Clinical Supervisor Tel:  631-728-3100 
320 West Montauk Highway promagnolo@centerrecorvery.com Fax:  631-728-2570 
Hampton Bays, Ny  11946   
(Detox, Inpatient And Outpatient)   
   
Morning Star Community (Madonna Heights/St. 
Christopher) 

Adrienne Elliot, Program Supervisor (first 
contact) Tel:  631-643-0849 

                           ( 2 Locations On Campus, Female 
Interns Only) aelliot@sco.org Fax:  631-491-4440  

 Carla Carlyon, Director  
151 Burrs Lane ccarlyon@sco.org  
Dix Hills, Ny  11746   
   
1) Community Residence/Females   
2) Mother/Child Program   
   
Nassau Alternative Advocacy Program, Inc. Michael Andrews, CASAC, Director Tel:  516-741-3110 
151 Herricks Road, Suite 102 michaelandrews@naapcs.org Fax:  516-741-0637 
New Hyde Park, Ny 11040   
(Intensive Outpatient)   
   
Nassau University Medical Center (Numc) Virginia Kornfeld, Director (first contact) Tel:  516-296-3249 
2201 Hempstead Turnpike vkornfeld@numc.edu Fax:  516-572-3083 
East Meadow, Ny  11554 Rob Mosca, Intake Coordinator Tel:  516-572-9402 
(Inpatient Detox) rmosca@numc.edu Fax:  516-572-3083 

 Kevin Coleman, Inpatient Coordinator  
 kcoleman@numc.edu  
   
Northport Veterans Administration Medical 
Center Jolienne Walters-Harvey,  Just use email. 

79 Middleville Road, Building 200 
        Substance Abuse Counselor 
Supervisor  

Northport, NY  11768-2200 jolienne.walters-harvey@va.gov  
Outpatient Services)   
   
Outreach    
                             (4 Locations)   
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Outreach House 
Peter Juliano, Supervisor Of Interns (first 
contact) Tel:  631-231-3232 

400 Crooked Hill Road peterjuliano@opiny.org Fax:  631-231-3370 
Brentwood, NY  11717 Suzanne Soganics, Director  
(Inpatient-Adolescents) suzannesoganics@opiny.org  

 
David Vizzini, Senior Director Of 
Adolescent   

 Residental Services  
 davidvizzini@opiny.org  
   
452 Suffolk Ave Marissa Boscia, Assistant Director Tel:  631-286-0700 
Brentwood. NY 11717 Marissaboscia@opiny.org Fax:  631-286-0688 
631 436-6065   
(Outpatient)   
   
11 Farber Drive, Unit D, Bellport, Ny  11713 Jennie Sucilsky, Director Tel:  631-286-0700 
Bellport, NY  11713 Jenniesucilsky@opiny.org Fax:  631-286-0688 
(Outpatient)   
   

117-11 Myrtle Avenue 
Kendra Chiu, Special Projects Associate 
(first contact) Tel:  718-847-9233 

Richmond Hill, Ny  11418 kendrachiu@opiny.org Fax:  718-849-1093 

(Residential & Outpatient) 
Christine Casiano, Executive Vice 
President  

 christinecasiano@opiny.org  
   
Phoenix House Of Long Island, Inc   
                   (5 Locations)   
   
Brentwood Center Daniel Boylan, Director Tel:  631-484-0726 
998 Crooked Hill Road dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org Fax:  631-306-5702 
Pilgrim Psych Center, Building #5   
Brentwood, NY 11717   
(Residential & Outpatient)   
   
Hauppauge Program Daniel Boylan, Director Tel:  631-306-5710 
220 Veterans Hwy. dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org  
Hauppauge, NY 11788   
(Residential)   
   
Lake Ronkonkoma Daniel Boylan, Director Tel:  631-306-5710 
153a Lake Shore Road dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org  
Lake Ronkonkoma, Ny 11779   
(Residential)   
   

East Hampton Outpatient Center Alanna Quinn, Clinic LSW Coordinator 
Tel:  631-329-0373 
ext. 3 

287 Springs Fireplace Road   

mailto:peterjuliano@opiny.org
mailto:suzannesoganics@opiny.org
mailto:davidvizzini@opiny.org
mailto:Marissaboscia@opiny.org
mailto:Jenniesucilsky@opiny.org
mailto:kendrachiu@opiny.org
mailto:christinecasiano@opiny.org
mailto:dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org
mailto:dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org
mailto:dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org


East Hampton, Ny 11937   
(Outpatient)   
   
Phoenix Academy Of Long Island At East Hampton Daniel Boylan, Director Tel:  631-306-5710 
95 Industrial Road dboylan@phoenixhouseny.org  
Wainscott, NY 11975   
(Residential)   
   
Safe Harbor Retreat, Llc Dba/The Dunes Of East 
Hampton Anne Marie Jayzlo- Director (outpatient) Tel:  631-604-5405 

201 Fort Pond Boulevard Suite #1 
annemarie.jayzlo@theduneseasthampto
n.com Fax:  631-604-5406 

East Hampton Ny 11937 Karen Liot -Director (inpatient)  
(Outpatient And Residential) karen.liot@theduneseasthampton.com  
   
 Randi Stone, Administration  
 randi@theduneseasthampton.com  
   
   
Seafield Center, Inc. - note that when applying for 
any/all  Seafield locations you must do the following steps: 
                                        ( 6 Locations) www.seafieldcenter.com  

 
Go to CAREERS Tab. Then go to 
COUNSELING INTERNSHIP  

 tab, then APPLY FOR JOB HERE   
   

7 Seafield Lane 
Lisa Zarahlban -Intern placement (*FIRST 
CONTACT) 

Tel:  631-288-1122, 
ext.1059 

Westhampton Beach, Ny  11978 lzarahlban@seafieldcenter.com Fax:  631-288-1638 
(Inpatient) Barbara Counihan, Clinical Director   
 bcounihan@seafieldcenter.com  
 Dale Verga, Assistant Clinical Director   
 dverga@seafieldcenter.com  
   
37 John Street Fran Valentino, Executive Director  Tel:  631-424-2900 
Amityville, NY  11701  Fax:  631-608-1057 
(Outpatient)   
   
475 E. Main Street Cindy Milani, Executive Director  Tel:  631-363-2001 

East Patchogue, Ny 11772 cmilani@seafieldcenter.com 

Fax:  631-702-
8049/8050 

(Outpatient) Elizabeth Sandusky, Clinical Director  
   
3251 Route 112 Gladys Knowles, Executive Director  Tel:  631-451-6007 
Brookhaven Executive Center gknowles@seafieldcenter.com Fax:  631-297-2181 
Medford, NY  11763   
(Outpatient)   
   
110 Main Street Kieran Dwyer Gallogly, Executive Director  Tel:  516-747-5644 
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Mineola, NY   11501 kdwyer@seafieldcenter.com  

(Outpatient) Stacey Geist, Clinical Director  
Tel:  516-747-5644, 
ext. 1604 

 sgeist@seafieldcenter.com Fax:  516-747-2556  

   
212 W. Main Street Lynn Doris, Executive Director Tel:  631-369-7800 
Riverhead, NY   ldoris@seafieldcenter.com  
(Outpatient)   
   
South Oaks Hospital Jacqueline Jason, Program Director Tel:  631-608-5028 
Northwell jjason@northwell.edu Fax:  631-264-4509 

400 Sunrise Highway 
Diane Sinram-Lead CASAC Counselors 
Coordinator  

Amityville, NY  11701 dsinram@northwell.edu  
(Outpatient)   
   
Town Of Babylon Counseling Center Joe Olmedo, Director Tel:  631-422-7676 
Division Of Drug & Alcohol Services jolmedo@townofbabylon.com Fax:  631-422-7609 
281 Phelps Lane   
North Babylon, Ny  11703   
(Outpatient)   
   
   
Town Of Huntington Youth Bureau/Drug & 
Alcohol 

Roxanne Rapelyea, Youth Service 
Coordinator Tel:  631-351-3061 

423 Park Avenue rrapelyea@huntingtonny.gov Fax:  631-271-1360 
Huntington, NY  11743   
   
Town Of Smithtown Matthew Neebe, LCSW, CASAC, CPP Tel:  631-360-7578 

Horizons Counseling & Education Center 
Director Drug & Alcohol Counseling 
Services Fax:  631-360-7687 

161 East Main Street mneebe@smithtownny.gov  
Smithtown, NY  11787 www.smithtownny.gov/horizons  
(Outpatient)   
   

Victory Recovery Partners 
Steven Purvin, LMHC, CASAC, Program 
Supervisor 631-696-4357 x320 

727 N. Broadway, #B1 spurvin@victoryrp.com  
Massapequa, NY  11758   
(Inpatient And Outpatient)   
   
Wellbridge Craig Drazan, Recruitment Specialist Tel:  631-508-5415 
525 Jan Way cdrazan@wellbridge.org  
Calverton, NY  11933   
(Inpatient And Outpatient)   
   
WellLife Network (Pederson/Krag)   
                     (3 Locations)   
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3600 Route 112 Dr. Mansour (Max) Baniliry (first contact) Tel:  631-920-8300 
Coram, NY mansour.baniliry@welllifenetwork.org Fax:  631-920-8162 
(Outpatient) Meryl Camer (second contact) Tel:  631-920-8039 

 meryl.camer@welllifenetwork.org Fax:  631-920-8251 

   
11 Route 111 Dr. Mansour (Max) Baniliry (first contact) Tel:  631-920-8300 
Smithtown, NY 11787 mansour.baniliry@welllifenetwork.org Fax:  631-920-8162 

(Outpatient) 
Gloria Wright, Program Coordinator 
(second contact) Tel:  631-920-8300 

 gloria.wright@welllifenetwork.org  
   
234 Long Island Avenue Dr. Mansour (Max) Baniliry (first contact) Tel:  631-920-8300 
Wyandanch, NY  11798 mansour.baniliry@welllifenetwork.org Fax:  631-920-8162 
(Outpatient) Amy Platt, Director (second contact) Tel:  631-920-8250 

  Fax:   631-920-8251 

   

YES Community Counseling Center 
Angela Piccininni, Associate Director (first 
contact) 

Tel:  516-799-3203, 
ex. 113 

75 Grand Avenue apiccininni@yesccc.org Fax:  516-799-3081 

Massapequa, NY 11758 
Adrienne LoPresti, LCSW-R, Executive 
Director  

(Outpatient) alopresti@yesccc.org  
   
YMCA Of Long Island - Family Services   Stacey Spata, LCSW, Executive Director Tel:  631-580-7777 
1150 Portion Road, Suite 6 stacey.spata@ymcali.org Fax:  631-580-7773 

Holtsville, NY  11742 
Jessica Kreamer, LCSW, Treatment 
Director Tel:  631-580-7777 

(Outpatient) jessica.Kreamer@ymcali.org Fax:  631-580-7773 

   

 
Michelle Schindler, CPP, Prevention 
Director Tel:  631-580-7777 

 Michelle.Schindler@ymcali.org Fax:  631-580-7773 
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